DZ37100D0L
Part Number DZ37100D0L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 10V SSSMINI3
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
DZ37100D0L Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DZ37100D0L
Manufacturer Part Number DZ37100D0L Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description DIODE ZENER ARRAY 10V SSSMINI3
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 10000
Series - Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Surface Mount Power - Max 150mW
Configuration 1 Pair Common Anode Tolerance -
Package / Case SOT-723 Supplier Device Package SSSMini3-F2-B
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 10mA Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 50nA @ 7V
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 10V Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 30 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
warrantied and confidence. RFQ DZ37100D0L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DZ37100D0L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
DZ3600S17K3_B2 IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1580 pcs
DZ3S100D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 10V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S056D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S062D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ37068D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V SSSMINI3 Panasonic 10000 pcs
DZ33T35 FUSE CRTRDGE 35A 500VAC NON STD Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
DZ3J056D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V SMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S082D0K8 DZ3S082D0K8 PANASONIC Panasonic 8000 pcs
DZ37120D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V SSSMINI3 Panasonic 150000 pcs
DZ37062D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.2V SSSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ37082D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V SSSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S120D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 12V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S082D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3S068D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V SSMINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3600S17K3B2NOSA1 IGBT MODULE 1700V 3600V International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) 500 pcs
DZ36082D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 8.2V ML3N4-B Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ33T63 FUSE CRTRDGE 63A 500VAC NON STD Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
DZ33T50 FUSE CRTRDGE 50A 500VAC NON STD Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
DZ36068D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 6.8V ML3N4-B Panasonic 500 pcs
DZ3X056D0L DIODE ZENER ARRAY 5.6V MINI3 Panasonic 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
2225WC562KAT1A\SB 2FI100F060 ACA0861CS7CTR ADG508AKR ADS1110A4IDBVR
APTGT150X120E2G C1608X5R0J475M080AB C1825X103KZRAC7800 CGA2B2X7R1H472K050BA CR08AS-8B
DSS2X101-015A DZ3600S17K3_B2 DZ37068D0L DZ37120D0L DZ3S082D0K8